
p

ACK TO

T2000

??

PP

AA

GG

EE
Hel

B

MALE TO MALE ADAPTORS

All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products
and services sold.

PLEASE SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR FURTHER DETAILS

*Maximum pressure rating must not exceed rating of tubing used.

Note:  All tube caps are furnished with connection components unless otherwise specified.

All dimensions for reference only and subject to change.

Tube
Size
(in.)

1/4

3/8

9/16

Connec-
tion
Type

M250C

M375C

M562C

Pressure
Rating
(psi)*

60,000

AE High Pressure
1/4

M250C

60,000
M-1700

3/8
M375C

60,000

M-1703

19/16
M562C

60,000

M-1705

A
E

 H
ig

h
P

re
ss

ur
e

*The maximum pressure rating for an adaptor is determined by the
connection side with the lowest rating.


	Quit: 
	Down: 


