MALE TO MALE ADAPTORS





	Tube Size (in.)	Connec- tion Type	Pressure Rating (psi)*	AE <mark>High</mark> Pressure		
				1/4 M250C	3/8 M375C	19/16 M562C
				60,000	60,000	60,000
AE High Pressure	1/4	M250C		M-1700		
	3/8	M375C	60,000		M-1703	
	9/16	M562C				M-1705

^{*}The maximum pressure rating for an adaptor is determined by the connection side with the lowest rating.

*Maximum pressure rating must not exceed rating of tubing used.

Note: All tube caps are furnished with connection components unless otherwise specified.

All dimensions for reference only and subject to change.

BACK TO

G

E

All general terms and conditions of sale, including limitations of our liability, apply to all products and services sold.